
Croquetas 
hand made seasonal croquettes - ask
for today’s flavour 

signature
dishesMAINS

classics

Nikkei Bar

Chef’s favorite

ORDER Here

scan he
re to

place your
order.

Scan the QR code to order food and drinks and
have it served to your table

Ceviche 27

cured reef fish, ‘leche de tigre’
dressing, habanero peppers, sweet
potato, plantain crisps, red onion, corn
& coriander

charred Octopus 29

sous-vide & chargrilled octopus with
spiced potato puree, avocado &
olivada

nikkei tuna
raw tuna loin sashimi, avocado & soy,
sesame, lime dressing

34

sails veggie burger

sails cheeseburger

beer battered reef fish, fries &
togarashi tartare sauce

fish & Chips

23

corn & chickpea patty, tomato,
avocado, spinach, vegan spiced mayo

25

beef patty, caramelised onions, swiss
cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce, pickles,
mustard, truffle mayo, tempura onion

LITTLE SAILORS ages 12 
& under

chicken taco
teriyaki noodles

fish ‘N’ CHIPS

16

16

16

dixie cup ice cream 6

reef & beef

seafood rice

reef fish

peruvian beef stirfry

Beef Taco

15

15

SMALL BITES

FRIES

eggplant taco

fish taco

chilli, garlic, lemon salt & aji
amarillo aioli

fried eggplant, purple cabbage slaw, 
avocado & chipotle mayo

V, VGO, GF

braised beef cheek, purple cabbage
slaw, soft feta, avocado & chipotle
mayo

grilled reef fish, purple cabbage slaw,
soft feta, avocado, pickled onions & salsa
verde

12

16

streetcorn
charred corn cob, soft feta, garlic lime
butter & chipotle mayo

13

V

24crispy squid
marinated crispy fried squid, rocket
& togarashi tartare 

miso eggplant 22

chargrilled eggplant, chilli miso
glaze & sweet potato puree

26

sauteed eye fillet, onion, tomatoes,
pisco, soy sauce with udon noodles
in huancaina sauce

torched reef fish in creamy
peruvian seafood bisque with pipis,
green peas & jasmine rice

40

45

48

53

market fish, prawn, scallop, squid,
pipis, red claw, peas, with seafood
rice & aji amarillo aioli

220g eye fillet, red claw,
‘huancaina’ sauce, salsa roja &
chunky fries

treat yourself

matcha tres leches

choco loco

pina colada

16

16

16

Pick dishes from anywhere in the menu
and enjoy a discount!

Please state allergy requirements upon ordering. Surcharges apply: all cards 1.2%,
public holiday 15%, Sunday surcharge 10% 

V ...............Vegetarian
VO.............Vegetarian Option
GF ............Gluten Free

GFO......... Gluten Free Option
VG.............Vegan
VGO........ Vegan Option

ensalada verde
green vegetable salad with charred
broccolini, green beans, spinach,
toasted almonds & sesame miso
mayo 

katsu chicken 33

panko crumbed chicken breast,
cabbage, carrots, edamame salad,
sesame dressing & chunky fries

scallops 
baked with parmesan roux, lime butter
& worcestershire sauce

23

19

chocolate cake, meringue, olive salted
caramel & blood orange sorbet

matcha sponge cake,
macadamia, evaporated milk,
condensed milk & milk cream

charred pineapple, toasted pistachio,
saffron pineapple rum syrup & coconut
sorbet

PICK 5 dishes OR MORE & get 10% off 
PICK 8 dishes or more & get 12 % off

PICK 12 dishes OR MORE and get 15% off

12

GF VG

GF V

oysters 
lemon, saffron & ginger gel 
or
lime, chilli, coriander & ‘leche de tigre’
dressing

23

Savour more, spend less

GF

GF, VG

GF

GF

GF

GF, VG

VG

V

offer applies to individuals and groups when ordered
on single table/bill & within 90min

(2) (3)

(3)
Bar & Restaurant

Relax, Connect, Savour

‘SAIL-AWAYS’
A curated selection of our food menu is now
available to take away. Just order at the bar,
and we’ll cook it fresh while you relax
Just look for the takeaway icon to see 
what’s available.

guest’s favorite

staff’s favorite



from 400m down the street

Bar & Restaurant

14
15

19
15

19

Locally
made

House whisky
Suntory whisky N/V - JPN
Devils Thumb Reserve Cask Whisky

what’s on scan fo
r a 

good tim
e....

ABV 4.8%   IBU 38

ABV 5.0%   IBU 14

Mr Wong 11

Looking for a bottle or more variety?
Check out our full wine list!

WINES BY THE GLASS

Lager

Lager

Pale Ale

Tropical Ale

Pilsner

Hefeweizen

West Coast IPA

ABV 3.5%   IBU 16

ABV 4.2%   IBU 20

ABV 5.1%   IBU 35

ABV 4.5%   IBU 25

ABV 6.0%   IBU 65

Canecutter

Tunnel 10

Pitchfork Betty’s

7th Heaven

The Prospector

Wharf St

9

11

11

12

11

425ml

RED
Pinot Noir 
Shiraz 

14
13

white
Pinot Grigio 
Sauvignon Blanc

13
14

Rose 14

BLUSH

independent brews 

Cheeky Tiki
Apple Cider (QLD)

Matso’s 
Ginger Beer (WA)

12

12

from the tap

from the can

330ml
bottle

HEMINGWAY’S BREWS

355ml

13

Heaps Normal Lager 0.5% ABV

Two Bays Gluten Free Pale Ale 4.5% ABV

SPARKLING
Moscato 12
Brut 13

Shake things up!!!

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

white rum, lime, mint, soda

21mojito

MARGARITAS
classic | mango | spicy

21

pineapple, coconut, lime
13

Surcharges apply: all cards 1.2%, public holiday 15%, Sunday surcharge 10% 

PINA CON NADA

GINGER MOJITO
ginger puree, lime, mint, yuzu & lime soda

17

0% Cocktails

11

11

SPIRITS & LIQueURS
House vodka 
Belvedere - POL

VODKA
30ml

House gin
Hendricks - UK
Devils Thumb Signature Dry
Devils Thumb Rainforest Tropical
Devils Thumb Navy Strength
Devils Thumb Wet Season

gin

Whisky

14

Bourbon & Blend
12House bourbon

Woodford Reserve - USA 14

House tequila
Don Julio Blanco - MEX

tequila 

House rum white
House rum dark
Diplomatico Reserva - VE
Devils Thumb Cane Spirit
Devils Thumb Pineapple Rum
Devils Thumb Spiced Rum
Devils Thumb Reserve Cask Rum

rum

12

14
12

13
12

12
14

12

16

Fireball
Sambuca white | black
Agwa de Bolivia
Midori
St Germain
Pisco

LIQUEURS
13

HOT DRINKS

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Soda Range 
(tonics, sodas)

Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, Fanta

750ml Sparkling Mineral Water

SOFT DRINKS
8

7

6

12

6

SPIRIT
add on

SinGLe
SERVE

4

Juices

3.5

1

1

Scan the QR code for upcoming
events, or to book at one of our
iconic locations.

NIP 

13
14
15
16

Locally
made

Locally
made

13
13
13
13
13

ORDER Here scan here to place
your order.

Scan the QR code
to order food and
drinks and have it
served to your
table

Locally
made

CIDER & GINGER BEER

BEER

aperol spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda water

dry gin, apricot liqueur, passionfruit,
lemon juice

sour kiss 22

white rum, aperol, campari, passionfruit, lime

22La Vida Loca

SAKURA
dry gin, hibiscus, grapefruit, lime

23

vodka, chambord, blackberry puree, vanilla,
lemon, prosecco

23Blackberry Beret

devils thumb signature dry gin, campari,
antica formula

23barrel aged negroni

vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

23ESPRESSO MARTINI

PISCO SAMBA
pisco, lemon, lime, sugar

24

PINKY SWEAR
vodka, watermelon, lychee, lemon

25

suntory whisky, disaronno, cinnnamon

25yakuza

spiced rum, pineapple rum, midori, aperol,
disaronno

25swizzle my tie

WILLIAM SHAKES PEAR
pear liqueur, st germain, cucumber,
lemon, sugar, prosecco

26

19

14
15
15
19

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Long black
Hot chocolate
Tea

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

12

A variety of milks available

22

Chardonnay 14

Cabernet Sauvignon 14

Also
Available 

for

takeaway

Beer cans

availabl
e for

takeaway


